Theme

Unity ~Cross cultural understanding and cooperation~

Topics

The 15™ International Student Conference in Ibaraki

e Humanities and Society

o Education

e Science & Engineering

e Agriculture
o Ibaraki
e Student Life

Venue

Mito Campus in Ibaraki University (2-1-1, Bunkyo Mito, Ibaraki, Japan)

Schedule

< November 30™ (Sat.)

10:00-10:20
10:35-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:30-16:20
16:45-18:00

Opening Ceremony
Oral Session
Lunch

Oral Session
Poster Session

Welcome Party

<> December 1% (Sun.)

9:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-17:00

Registration Desk

at Lecture Hall

at Group Study Room in Library

at Group Study Room in Library

at Lecture Hall

at University Cafeteria

Showing a documentary film and discussion

Closing Ceremony
Lunch

Excursion

November 30% (Sat.) 9:30-17:00
December 15t (Sun.) 9:00-12:00

at Lecture Hall
at Lecture Hall

at Lecture Hall
at Lecture Hall



