The 15th International Student Conference in Ibaraki -ISCI15-

Theme

Unity ~Cross cultural understanding and cooperation~

Topics

- Humanities and Society
- Education
- Science & Engineering
- Agriculture
- Ibaraki
- Student Life

Venue

Mito Campus in Ibaraki University (2-1-1, Bunkyo Mito, Ibaraki, Japan)

Schedule

♦ November 30 th (Sat.)				
10:00-10:20	Opening Ceremony	at Lecture Hall		
10:35-12:00	Oral Session	at Group Study Room in Library		
12:00-13:00	Lunch			
13:00-14:00	Oral Session	at Group Study Room in Library		
14:30-16:20	Poster Session	at Lecture Hall		
16:45-18:00	Welcome Party	at University Cafeteria		

♦ December 1st (Sun.)

9:30-11:45	Showing a documentary film and discussion	at Lecture Hall
11:45-12:00	Closing Ceremony	at Lecture Hall
12:00-13:00	Lunch	
13:00-17:00	Excursion	

Registration Desk

November 30 th (Sat.)	9:30-17:00	at Lecture Hall
December 1st (Sun.)	9:00-12:00	at Lecture Hall